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Email: cobp@sveri.ac.in Website: www.cobp.sveri.ac.in 
DIPLOMA PHARMACY ADMISSION 2024-25 

Vacant Seats 

If any after 
CAP Rounds 

Inviting Applications 

Admission Schedule 

Merit List publication 
and Allotment of seat 

Reporting to the Institute 
for Admission 

of Pla 

Scrutiny 

9VERI, 

Bndharp 

08-12-2024 to 
09-12-2024 
10-12-2024 

11-12-2024 

Admission forms are available at above address during office time. 

12-12-2024 to 
13-12-2024 

Up to 
05:00pm 

a/ 

PRINCIAL 
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