

## SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PANDHARPUR

P.B. No.54, Gopalpur - Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Pandharpur-413304, Dist:- Solapur (Maharashtra) (Approved by PCI, New Delhi and Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai) Mob. No. 9545553888, 8390906146 NBA Accredited B. Pharm Course

Email: cobp@sveri.ac.in Website: www.cobp.sveri.ac.in

## **DIPLOMA PHARMACY ADMISSION 2024-25**

Interested & eligible candidates (As per Govt. norms) seeking admission shall contact to the office along with necessary documents.

Course	Vacant Seats	Admission Schedule	
First Year Diploma Pharmacy	If any after CAP Rounds	Inviting Applications	08-12-2024 to 09-12-2024
		Scrutiny	10-12-2024
		Merit List publication and Allotment of seat	11-12-2024
		Reporting to the Institute for Admission	12-12-2024 to 13-12-2024 Up to 05:00pm

Admission forms are available at above address during office time.





